





Donation Request

Washington Open Invitational Pro Am Benefitting Folds of Honor



May 21-23, 2021
Meridian Valley Country Club
24830 136th Avenue SE
Kent Washington 98042

Dear Potential Donor,

I truly appreciate you spending your valuable time reviewing this PGA charity golf tournament. The charity for this event is Folds of Honor and it is a 501(C)(3) organization that supports the children and spouses of those killed or disabled in service to our country. We were able to raise and donate over \$50,000.00 from the 2020 event and are looking to grow even more with the help from companies like yours in 2021. The Pacific Northwest Section PGA is supporting the Folds of Honor through the Washington Open Pro-Am hosted at Meridian Valley Country Club, May 21 – 23, 2021. We are requesting a donation to be used in our tournament and /or auction with funds going to support the mission for Folds of Honor. Additional information about the Washington Open Pro Am can be found at http://meridianvalleycc.com/wo.php

As a thank you for your donation you will receive exclusive coverage with your logo recognition on the PGA marketing materials and signs during all six days of the Pro-Am and Championship. We will advertise your logo or company name on our website with a link going directly back to your website. Your logo or company name will be displayed in our event program. You also have the opportunity to add any company promotional information or items to the player tee gift bags.

Donating to the Washington Open Pro-Am benefitting Folds of Honor creates exclusive opportunities for corporate networking and product exposure. The main incentive of our partnering donors is direct awareness to a target group of distinguished clientele and business owners all while raising funds for Folds of Honor.

I am here to help in any way that I can to answer your questions. Please look through the following information and feel free to contact me with any questions.

Thank you for your time and consideration,

Chris Manley Cell: 253-569-0199 Office: 253-631-3131

chris@meridianvalleycc.com

http://meridianvalleycc.com/wo.php

Donations may be sent to: Meridian Valley Country Club c/o Chris Manley 24830 136th Ave SE Kent, WA 98042

Who We Are:

Washington Open Pro-Am May 21 - 23, 2021

The Washington Open Pro-Am will pair four amateurs with a PGA professional to enjoy three days of golf at Meridian Valley Country Club. On Saturday evening the cocktail party, dinner and auction will raise important funds for Folds of Honor. We expect the field to include a combination of teams from clubs throughout the Northwest, business owners, sponsor teams and local celebrities. Additional media information can be found at http://meridianvalleycc.com/wo.php

Washington Open Invitational May 24-26, 2021

The Washington Open Invitational is a partnership between the Pacific Northwest Section PGA and Meridian Valley Country Club to produce a world class championship and a pro-amateur event. This will mark the 94th playing of the **Washington Open Invitational** and the 14th at Meridian Valley Country Club. The top PGA Professionals and amateurs from throughout the Northwest compete each year for the Washington Open title with the list of past champions including Fred Couples and a who's who of Northwest golf. For a complete list of champions visit www.pnwpga.com

Pacific Northwest Section PGA

The Pacific Northwest Section PGA is organized as a not-for-profit corporation and is one of 41 geographical regions of the Professional Golfers' Association of America. It includes the states of Washington, Oregon, and Alaska, as well as northern Idaho and western Montana. It is the largest geographic section of the PGA of America, and with approximately 1,100 PGA members and apprentices, ranks sixth among the sections in number of professionals. Additional information can be found at www.pnwpga.com

Folds of Honor

Folds of Honor is a 501 (C)(3) nonprofit charitable organization providing assistance to the spouses and children of those killed or disabled in military service to America. We can honor those who fought for our freedom by serving the families they leave behind. Additional information can be found at www.foldsofhonor.org. Tax ID: 75-3240683 Please click on the below Folds of Honor video to learn more about this amazing charity.



Folds of Honor Foundation